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Operating tool; made of insulating material; green
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Color:

Data
Technical data

Main product function Operating tool

Subject to changes. Please also observe the further product documentation!
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Mechanical Data

Suitable

Material Data

Color

Weight

Commercial data

eCl@ss 10.0
eCl@ss 9.0
ETIM 8.0
ETIM7.0

PU (SPU)
Packaging type
Country of origin
GTIN

Customs tariff number

Environmental Product Compliance

RoHS Compliance Status

Downloads
Environmental Product Compliance

Compliance Search

Environmental Product Compliance 2070-400

Operating tool; made of insulating material; green

Installation Notes

for 2070 Series

green

189

27-14-11-92
27-14-11-92
EC002848
EC002848
1pcs

box

DE
4055143822930
82055980000

Compliant,No Exemption

URL

Subject to changes. Please also observe the further product documentation!
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Insert fine-stranded conductors and remove
all conductor types via operating tool. Solid
conductors can also be terminated by simply
pushing themin.

Use an operating tool or simply "twist and pull”
to remove solid conductors.
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