# Data sheet | Item number: 2070-400

Operating tool; made of insulating material; green

www.wago.com/2070-400



Subject to changes. Please also observe the further product documentation!

WAGO GmbH & Co. KG Hansastr. 27 32423 Minden

Main product function

Phone: +49571 887-0 | Fax: +49571 887-169 Email: info.de@wago.com | Web: www.wago.com Do you have any questions about our products?

Operating tool

We are always happy to take your call at +49 (571) 887-44222.

## Data sheet | Item number: 2070-400

www.wago.com/2070-400



### Mechanical Data

Suitable

Material Data	
Color	green
Weight	1.8 g

for 2070 Series

## Commercial data

eCl@ss 10.0	27-14-11-92
eCl@ss 9.0	27-14-11-92
ETIM 8.0	EC002848
ETIM 7.0	EC002848
PU (SPU)	1 pcs
Packaging type	box
Country of origin	DE
GTIN	4055143822930
Customs tariff number	82055980000

# **Environmental Product Compliance**

# **Downloads**

# **Environmental Product Compliance**

### Compliance Search

Environmental Product Compliance 2070-400	URL	Download
Operating tool; made of insulating material; green		

### **Installation Notes**

 $\label{thm:condition} \textbf{Subject to changes. Please also observe the further product documentation!}$ 

WAGO GmbH & Co. KG Hansastr. 27 32423 Minden

Phone: +49571 887-0 | Fax: +49571 887-169 Email: info.de@wago.com | Web: www.wago.com Do you have any questions about our products?

We are always happy to take your call at +49 (571) 887-44222.

# Insert fine-stranded conductors and remove all conductor types via operating tool. Solid conductors can also be terminated by simply pushing them in.

Data sheet | Item number: 2070-400



Use an operating tool or simply "twist and pull"

to remove solid conductors.

 $\label{thm:condition} \textbf{Subject to changes. Please also observe the further product documentation!}$ 

WAGO GmbH & Co. KG Hansastr. 27 32423 Minden

Phone: +49571 887-0 | Fax: +49571 887-169 Email: info.de@wago.com | Web: www.wago.com Do you have any questions about our products? We are always happy to take your call at +49 (571) 887-44222.